
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30021929 5PSSDB 18.48 3.10 57.29

30021996 P5 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 18.63 3.45 64.27

30022012 P5 - (93174) KIPLING - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 18.57 5.95 110.49

37118157 P11 - (99239) SIENNA SEC 54 7PSSDB 18.77 4.15 77.90

37118192 P11 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 18.69 4.90 91.58

72035187 P15 - (81336) JRB Houston Methodist 7PSSDB 21.64 5.45 117.94

72035198 P15 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.64 3.45 74.66

72035210 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.57 5.20 112.16

72035226 P15 - (93769) Fort Bend Town Center III - METRO PARK & RIDE 7PSSDB 21.61 3.45 74.55

72035235 P15 - (90821) Riverstone Village Office Center 5PSSDB 21.66 4.30 93.14

72035253 P15 - (99425) MD Anderson Pawnee Expansion 7PSSDB 21.58 4.70 101.43

72035264 P15 - (98692) Sienna 68 10PSSDA 21.65 3.45 74.69

72035275 P15 - (98692) Sienna 68 7PSSDB 21.72 3.45 74.93

72035289 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.64 5.20 112.53

72035299 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 21.70 4.70 101.99

72035309 P15 - (81668) 1211 kipling st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 21.62 5.20 112.42

72035323 P15 - (99425) MD Anderson Pawnee Expansion 7PSSDB 21.71 4.70 102.04

72035328 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 21.74 4.70 102.18

72035340 P15 - (96067) Sarofim Hall (Rice Univ) 10PSSDA 21.69 4.90 106.28

72035352 P15 - (98692) Sienna 68 7PSSDB 21.59 3.45 74.49

72035364 P15 - 102072 5PSSDB 21.63 4.90 105.99

72035380 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.58 3.25 70.13

72035389 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 21.64 4.70 101.71

72035400 P15 - (98692) Sienna 68 7PSSDB 21.60 3.45 74.52

72035410 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.58 3.25 70.13

72035415 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 21.59 3.25 70.17

72035425 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 21.63 3.25 70.30

72035434 P15 - (99425) MD Anderson Pawnee Expansion 7PSSDB 21.66 4.70 101.80

72035449 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 21.62 3.45 74.59

72035462 P15 - (99425) MD Anderson Pawnee Expansion 7PSSDB 21.57 4.70 101.38

72035484 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 21.60 3.45 74.52

72035500 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 21.57 4.70 101.38

72035518 P15 - (103692) COH TDO Panel Replace (9306 Willow Meadow Dr) 7PSSDB 21.58 4.90 105.74

72035537 P15 - (81668) 1211 kipling st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 21.61 5.20 112.37

72035565 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 21.57 3.25 70.10

75021878 P16 - (95053) FBC WC & ID No 2 Surface Water Treatment Plant 7PSSDB 18.50 4.90 90.65

Settlement
of payment

Marvin A Rivera Castillo 4/19/2024

Marvin A Rivera Castillo R002236

0

D215

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112



75021920 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 21.62 3.45 74.59

75021948 P16 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 21.59 3.45 74.49

75021960 P16 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 21.67 3.45 74.76

75021974 5PSSDB 21.61 5.95 128.58

3584.86

5% -179.24

SUBTOTAL 3405.62

-$377.07

TOTAL $3028.55

P16 - (88410) "72"" WATERLINE- HOLMAN"

Fuel


	04-12-2024 to 04-18-2024



